OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 1 -- One Night Stand

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 13.84 2.8902 40.0000 100.00 21 Becker, Dirk

2 40 14.85 2.6936 37.2795 93.20 8 Olivier, Albert

3 40 16.67 2.3995 33.2094 83.02 22 Els, Steven

4 40 19.32 2.0704 28.6542 71.64 7 McAllister, Mitch

5 40 21.40 1.8692 25.8692 64.67 15 Venske, Denzil

6 40 60.28 0.6636 9.1838 22.96 17 Van Schaik, Louwrens
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 1 -- One Night Stand

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 12.93 3.0936 40.0000 100.00 19 Gower, Ronnie

2 40 14.63 2.7341 35.3520 88.38 4 Smit, Jaco

3 40 23.60 1.6949 21.9153 54.79 12 Gebhard, Colin

4 40 27.25 1.4679 18.9798 47.45 20 Van Biljon, Johannes
5 40 31.72 1.2610 16.3052 40.76 5 Johnsen, Thinus

6 40 49.52 0.8078 10.4443 26.11 2 Kloppers, Sakkie

7 40 51.88 0.7710 9.9692 24.92 6 De Wet, Kobus
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun

Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 1 -- One Night Stand

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 14.67 2.7267
2 40 18.19 2.1990
3 40 20.46 1.9550
4 40 20.76 1.9268
5 40 28.72 1.3928
6 40 31.89 1.2543
7 40 32.74 1.2217
8 40 43.32 0.9234

STAGE
POINTS

40.0000
32.2595
28.6804
28.2659
20.4318
18.4008
17.9230
13.5457

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
80.65
71.70
70.66
51.08
46.00
44.81
33.86

COMPETITOR

#

14
13
3
11
1
10
9
16

Name

Snyder, Henk
Stephansen, Nic
Meyer, Andreas
Fourie, Louis

Van Der Bank, Willem
Van Schalkwyk, Jaco
Du Preez, Hubert
Naude, John
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 2 -- Buck Jones

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 94 12.36 7.6052 100.0000 100.00 7 McAllister, Mitch

2 99 13.03 7.5979 99.9037 99.90 17 Van Schaik, Louwrens
3 98 20.72 4.7297 62.1909 62.19 21 Becker, Dirk

4 91 19.57 4.6500 61.1422 61.14 15 Venske, Denzil

5 84 25.12 3.3439 43.9694 43.97 8 Olivier, Albert

6 100 38.35 2.6076 34.2867 34.29 22 Els, Steven
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 2 -- Buck Jones

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 97 10.36 9.3629 100.0000 100.00 19 Gower, Ronnie

2 98 12.41 7.8969 84.3417 84.34 4 Smit, Jaco

3 100 16.00 6.2500 66.7526 66.75 20 Van Biljon, Johannes
4 100 23.46 4.2626 45.5261 45.53 5 Johnsen, Thinus

5 97 23.72 4.0894 43.6762 43.68 12 Gebhard, Colin

6 100 42.16 2.3719 25.3330 25.33 6 De Wet, Kobus

7 98 53.70 1.8250 19.4913 19.49 2 Kloppers, Sakkie
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun

Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 2 -- Buck Jones

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 97 15.72 6.1705
2 99 16.52 5.9927
3 97 16.93 5.7295
4 87 15.77 5.5168
5 97 24.06 4.0316
6 99 20.52 3.3537
7 99 41.58 2.3810
8 83 36.92 2.2481

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
97.1194
92.8529
89.4064
65.3367
54.3500
38.5862
36.4332

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.12
92.85
89.41
65.34
54.35
38.59
36.43

COMPETITOR

#

14
3
13
1
9
11
16
10

Name

Snyder, Henk

Meyer, Andreas
Stephansen, Nic

Van Der Bank, Willem
Du Preez, Hubert
Fourie, Louis

Naude, John

Van Schalkwyk, Jaco
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 3 -- Pigeon

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 17.14 2.3337 50.0000 100.00 8 Olivier, Albert

2 40 18.92 2.1142 45.2960 90.59 22 Els, Steven

3 40 19.84 2.0161 43.1956 86.39 21 Becker, Dirk

4 30 30.85 0.9724 20.8347 41.67 15 Venske, Denzil

5 20 23.00 0.8696 18.6304 37.26 7 McAllister, Mitch

6 20 29.19 0.6852 14.6797 29.36 17 Van Schaik, Louwrens
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 3 -- Pigeon

PTS

50
40
30
30
30
20
10

NOoO oA~ WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

14.19
18.49
28.02
39.65
40.51
41.90
58.57

3.5236
2.1633
1.0707
0.7566
0.7406
0.4773
0.1707

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
30.6977
15.1927
10.7364
10.5085

6.7733

2.4227

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
61.40
30.39
21.47
21.02
13.55

4.85

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Gower, Ronnie

Smit, Jaco

Johnsen, Thinus
Gebhard, Colin

De Wet, Kobus
Kloppers, Sakkie
Van Biljon, Johannes
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
MPSA 3-Gun League - 20140301 - Shotgun
Printed March 3, 2014 at 17:37

Stage 3 -- Pigeon

PTS

50
40
40
30
30
30
20

0
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TIME

18.31
15.40
23.51
24.77
25.51
25.93
21.83
34.44

HIT
FACTOR

2.7307
2.5974
1.7014
1.2111
1.1760
1.1570
0.9162
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
47.5584
31.1527
22.1760
21.5327
21.1840
16.7751

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.12
62.31
44 .35
43.07
42.37
33.55

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

3
14
13
11

1
16
10

9

Name

Meyer, Andreas
Snyder, Henk
Stephansen, Nic
Fourie, Louis

Van Der Bank, Willem
Naude, John

Van Schalkwyk, Jaco
Du Preez, Hubert
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